
SRM TENDER NOTICE

Work of Attending SF6 gas leakage of 145kV CGL CB ( Type - 120-SFM-32B ) Sr.No 25715C, comm. 
Dt 2010 of 110kV Tilwani Ckt 2 bay at 110kV Ichalkaranji S/s under EHV O&M Dn, Kolhapur.

RFX No. 7000034693

Sr. No. Particulars

1 Tender Start Date 24.12.2024

2 Tender End Date 09.01.2025

3 Tender extended date FROM -

4 Tender extended date upto -

5 Last Date & Time of Submission 09.01.2025 @ 10:00 Hrs

6 Tender Amount (Incl. Taxes) Rs.5,46,280/-

7 Jurisdiction - Zone/Circle/Dn. Karad/Kolhapur/Kolhapur

8 Name of Jurisdction EHV O&M DN Kolhapur

9 Department Technical

Executive Engineer
EHV O&M Dn Kolhapur


